DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI

REVISED DATESHEET

FOR MA (ENGLISH) EXAMINATION FOR THE SYLLABUS EFFECTIVE FROM THE ACADEMIC
SESSION 2021-22

REGULAR/NCWEB
SEMESTER I1I
Place of Examination: Faculty of Arts, North Campus, University of Delhi

Faculty of Arts, South Campus, University of Delhi

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM
Date and Time Semester Paper Coe Subject
08 January 2024, Monday Il ENG XVI1 120353309  Gender Studies (OE) IDC
1l 120302312  Elective: Gender Studies
(Old Course)
10 January 2024, Wednesday |l ENG IX 120351301 The Long 18™ Century
1 120301301  LLC IV: The Long 18" Century
(Old Course)
12 January 2024, Friday IENGX 120351302 The Long Nineteenth Century
I 120301302  LLC V: The Long 19*" Century
(Old Course)
15 January 2024, Monday I ENG XIl 120352304  Elective: Poetry |
1] 120302309 Elective: Post-colonial Literatures and Theory
(0old Course)
17 January 2024, Wednesday |l ENG XIV 120352306  Criticism & Theory Il
11 120302311  Criticism and Theory 2
(old Course)
19 January 2024, Friday IIENG XI 120352303  Elective: Classical to Pre-Modern Literatures
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI

REVISED DATESHEET

FOR MA (ENGLISH) EXAMINATION FOR THE SYLLABUS EFFECTIVE FROM THE ACADEMIC
SESSION 2021-22

REGULAR/NCWEB

SEMESTER |

Place of Examination: Faculty of Arts, North Campus, University of Delhi ;

Féculty of Arts, South Campus, University of Delhi

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM

Date and Time semester Paper Coe Subject

09 January 2024, Tuesday | ENG! 120351101 Medieval Literature

11 January 2024, Thursday | ENGIl 120351102 Early Modern World

16 January 2024, Tues.day |  ENGINI .120351103 Post-indepen.dence Indian Literature
18 January 2024, Thursday |  ENGIV 120351104  Fiction
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